Maintenance Program

Accomplishments

March — April 2013
Current

Inlet grates cleaned 1,587
Storm Vault Maintenance 286
Feet of Storm Pipe Cleaned 1,359
Pond Maintenance Activity 56
Tons of Sediment Removal 290
Debris Removal 192
Service requests processed 89
Linear feet of Pipe Televised 4,942

WQ Grant Projéect

Total YTD
1,991
350
1,863
138
544
192
89
14,338

5/18/2013



5/18/2013

WQ Grant Project
at Paris Street & Peakview Ave

Before Demolition After Demolition

WQ Grant Project
at Paris Street & Peakview Ave

Forebay Removal Concrete Channel Removal




5/18/2013

Pipe Separation Repair

Pipe Separation Repalr
Behind 6205 Albion Way
Before After




5/18/2013

Erosion Repair County.Line Rd at
Lee Gulch

Erosion Repair County Line Rd at Lee
Gulch




5/18/2013

Tree & Shrub Planting at Cottonwood
Creek with CIP & Volunteers

Tree & Shrub Planting

Willow Planting
Volunteers

Unnamed Creek Debris Removal

Girl Scout Troop 387 Volunteers




